


Welcome to BNI Elite Helensvale

We are the largest and most successful referral 
networking organisation in the world.

BNI’s proven business networking platform provides 
the right environment, training and support to help 
build trusted relationships that generate referrals 
and business growth.

We are located in north Gold Coast area and 
connect with local businesses, opportunity to help 
you grow your business, connect with others and 
unleash new levels of success.
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Adrienne Peers
Family Law
Richardson Murray Family Lawyers

adrienne@richardson-murray.law
richardson-murray.law

07 5619 5933

Benjamin Ryan
Electrician - Residential
Boxer Electrical

ben@boxerelectrical.com.au
boxerelectrical.com.au

0400 718 504

Bobak Moezzi
Wexpert
Advertising & Marketing

bobak@wexpert.com.au
wexpert.com.au

0423 407 262

Brenden Read
Handyman
BSR Cleaning Group

bsread@live.com
0468 495 369

Caroline Scutcheon
Health & Wellness
Melaleuca Wellness

carolines@adam.com.au
melaleuca.com

0417 801 178

Conrad Palmer
Residential Mortgage Broker
Loan Market

conrad.palmer@loanmarket.com.au
broker.loanmarket.com.au/conrad-palmer/

0410 296 050

Dale Myers
Plumbing
Watertight Group

dale.myers@watertight.com.au
watertight.com.au

0493 078 918

Grant Chatham
Business Coach
CChat Consulting

grant@cchat.com.au
cchat.com.au

07 5577 4252

Holly Mylne
Employment Law
Blossom Lawyers

holly@blossomlawyers.com.au
blossomlawyers.com.au

07 5636 5598

James Ballantyne
Commercial Transaction Law
Ballantyne Law Group

james@ballantynelaw.com
ballantynelaw.com

07 5606 7332

Jo Dryden
Real Estate Agent - Residential
Coronis Real Estate

jo.dryden@coronis.com.au
coronis.com.au

07 5658 0088

Mantas Ambrakaitis
TV Antennas
Home Style Antennas

info@homestyleantennas.com.au
goldcoastantennainstallation.com.au

0431 270 270
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Our chapter members



Olive Lin
Graphic design
Creative Subs Advertising Solutions

olive@creativesubs.com.au
creativesubs.com.au

0402 163 423

Peter Lacey
Asset Finance
Aim Financial

0401 956 234

Personal Injury Law
Stacks Law Firm

stacklaw.com.au

0415 332 330

Prashun Kumar Upadhyay
Web Developer
MySisco ICT Pty Ltd

prashun@mysisco.com.au
mysisco.com.au

07 5655 3599

Sam Weeransinghe
IT Support Services
Net Angels

sam@netangels.com.au
netangels.com.au

0403 264 357

Sarah Wallace
Accounting - Business Services
Wallace Partners Accountants
and Advisors

sarah@wallacepartners.com.au
wallacepartners.com.au

07 5526 3888

Sheb Giner
Health & Wellness Services
MindHealth Services

hello@mindhealthservices.com.au
mindhealthservices.com.au

0423 810 056

Sienna Swan
Property Law
Leora Rose Law

sienna@leorarose.com
leorarose.com

0487 939 999

Timothy Raselli
Home Inspection
Resicert Property Inspections

traselli@resicert.com
www.resicert.com.au

0448 553 661

Vonnette Cook
Air Conditioning
South Coast Refrigeration & Air

vonnette@southcoastqld.biz
commercialrefrigerationspecialists.com.au

07 558 00196
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Some of the seats are still available.
Our seats are exclusive to our members so you do need to move quickly! 

Insurance Broker
Gardener / Landscaper
Personal Trainer

Our leadership team

Jarrad Nairne

Property Management
QPC Property Rentals

jarrad.nairne@qpc
qpcrealty.com.au

0404 462 072

Linda Ludlam
Automotive - Service and Repairs
Cams Car Care

linda@camscarcare.com.au
camscarcare.com.au

07 5627 1968

Reine Clemow
Wealth and Superannuation
Acquira Wealth Partners

reine@acquirawp.com.au
acquirawp.com.au

0421 216 025

President Vice President

Secretary/Treasurer



Follow us on Facebook
@BNIEliteHelensvale  


